
Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P - 

Partly Paid, L - Lock in, etc)

From To

15000 1 15000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

520000 15001 535000 F 20-03-2027 Demat 

80000 535001 615000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

520000 615001 1135000 F 20-03-2027 Demat 

80000 1135001 1215000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

624000 1215001 1839000 F 20-03-2027 Demat 

1010099 1839001 2849099 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

728000 2849100 3577099 F 20-03-2027 Demat 

322901 3577100 3900000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

10000 3900001 3910000 F 20-03-2025 Physical

50000 3910001 3960000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

10000 3960001 3970000 F 20-03-2025 Physical

30000 3970001 4000000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

10000 4000001 4010000 F 20-03-2025 Physical

10000 4010001 4020000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

10000 4020001 4030000 F 20-03-2025 Physical

10000 4030001 4040000 F 20-03-2025 Physical

10000 4040001 4050000 F 20-03-2025 Physical

210000 4050001 4260000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

10000 4260001 4270000 F 20-03-2025 Physical

10000 4270001 4280000 F 20-03-2025 Physical

966023 4280001 5246023 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

624000 5246024 5870023 F 20-03-2027 Demat 

168977 5870024 6039000 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 6039001 6043797 F 20-03-2025 Physical

988182 6043798 7031979 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7031980 7036776 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7036777 7041573 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7041574 7046370 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7046371 7051167 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7051168 7055964 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7055965 7060761 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7060762 7065558 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7065559 7070355 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7070356 7075152 F 20-03-2025 Physical

14391 7075153 7089543 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7089544 7094340 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7094341 7099137 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7099138 7103934 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7103935 7108731 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7108732 7113528 F 20-03-2025 Physical

14391 7113529 7127919 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

Physical/ 

Demat

Number of 

Securities

Distinctive Numbers 

range Lock in date Upto



4797 7127920 7132716 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7132717 7137513 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7137514 7142310 F 20-03-2025 Physical

57564 7142311 7199874 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7199875 7204671 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7204672 7209468 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7209469 7214265 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7214266 7219062 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7219063 7223859 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7223860 7228656 F 20-03-2025 Physical

23985 7228657 7252641 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7252642 7257438 F 20-03-2025 Physical

23985 7257439 7281423 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7281424 7286220 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7286221 7291017 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7291018 7295814 F 20-03-2025 Physical

23985 7295815 7319799 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7319800 7324596 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7324597 7329393 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

4797 7329394 7334190 F 20-03-2025 Physical

4797 7334191 7338987 F 20-03-2025 Physical

1062578 7338988 8401565 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

120000 8401566 8521565 F 20-03-2027 Demat 

2522893 8521566 11044458 F 20-03-2025 Demat 

585600 11044459 11630058 F 12-04-2024 Demat 

587200 11630059 12217258 F 12-06-2024 Demat 

3433600 12217259 15650858 F

15650858 Total


